
POLITICS  
& INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS



INTRODUCTION

Really happy with how RLI have handled my books. 
I've been well taken care of and would publish  
with them again.

—Simon Springer, author of The Discourse of Neoliberalism, page 12

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

Welcome to our Politics & International Relations 
catalogue, featuring titles from across our current 
programme. The fast-growing Politics and International 
Relations list continues to build on our range of cutting-
edge, critical and globally-diverse scholarship, with new 
titles that seek to promote interdisciplinary approaches 
and engage with contemporary debates. 

Our key areas of focus include: postcolonial and decolonial 
politics; radical politics; social movements and resistance; 
feminism, gender and masculinity; critical approaches 
to IR, IPE and political theory; human rights, justice 
and citizenship; technology and online politics; political 
economy and political geography. 

We also publish series, in partnership with leading think 
tanks and policy networks, which provide a forum for 
knowledge exchange between the academic and  
policy-making communities and make this  
agenda-setting research available to a wider audience.

DHARA PATEL
Commissioning Editor
dpatel@rowman.com
@DharaPatel01

1 Highlights

2 ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY

3 ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP
5    Feminist Institutionalist Perspectives series

6 GEOPOLITICS
6    Geopolitical Bodies, Material Worlds series

7 GOVERNANCE AND POLICYMAKING

9 POLITICAL ECONOMY

11 POLITICAL THEORY  
AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

14    Off the Fence series
15    Reinventing Critical Theory series

16 POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS  
AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

17    Global Dialogues series
18    Kilombo series

19 PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND  
RADICAL POLITICS

20    Transforming Capitalism series

21 Selected Backlist

22 Did you know ...?

23 Title Index

24 Author Index

25 Sales, Distribution and Rights

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
mailto:dpatel@rowman.com
https://twitter.com/dharapatel01


HIGHLIGHTS

‘the human ability to transform 
nature will always likely exceed  

our confidence’

Challenges the assumptions behind 
the idea of digital citizenship

‘a vital contribution within an 
emerging literature’

‘investigates the relationship 
between political practices of popular 

resistance and political theory’

Challenges the conceptual and 
practical effectiveness of resistance

Focusses on structural injustices that give 
rise to inequalities and vulnerabilities

Explores whether, and how, young 
people work with and against 

contemporary politics

Provides an overview of the central 
topics in the ethics of immigration

‘a set of sharp commentaries’

Page 2

Page 3

Page 13

Page 12

Page 19

Page 3

Page 5

Page 4

Page 12

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/climate-justice-and-geoengineering
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/negotiating-digital-citizenship
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-politics-of-virtue
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/political-philosophy-and-political-action
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/beyond-power-and-resistance
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/exploitation
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/young-people-citizenship-and-political-participation
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-ethics-and-politics-of-immigration
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/science-fiction-fantasy-and-politics
http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com


2 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

ENIVIRONMENT AND ENERGY

CONTESTED ENERGY POLICIES
European Climate Change Leadership and Policy Resilience

By Dr. Jale Tosun

Energy policy is often described and debated in detail, yet the field remains 
under-theorized. This book explores a new interdisciplinary framework for 
understanding EU policy contestation by simultaneously addressing the theory 
gap in the existing literature on EU energy policy.

May 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-053-1 • $34.95 / £23.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-052-4 • $105.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-054-8 • $33.99 / £23.95 • eBook

CLIMATE JUSTICE  
AND GEOENGINEERING
Ethics and Policy in the Atmospheric Anthropocene

Edited by Christopher J. Preston

“Preston’s Climate Justice and Geoengineering shows that in the 
Anthropocene the human ability to transform nature will always likely 
exceed our confidence in whether it is morally right to do so.”  
—Mike Hulme, Professor of Climate and Culture, King’s College London

2016 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-637-3 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-636-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-638-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

FREE INSPECTION COPIES

All titles marked  with this icon are  
available on inspection free of charge. 

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

PRINTED EXAM / INSPECTION COPIES 

You can request a printed inspection copy by emailing 
inspectioncopies@rowman.com.

E-EXAM / INSPECTION COPIES 

Visit www.rowman.com, our sister website,  
to search for your RLI title of interest or go to  
http://rowmanlittlefield.einspections.eb20.com  
and register or log in to your account. You can preview  
our textbooks online or download an Adobe Reader  
or ePub file for a 60-day period.

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/contested-energy-policies
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/climate-justice-and-geoengineering
mailto:inspectioncopies@rowman.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://rowmanlittlefield.einspections.eb20.com


ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP

3Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers.

AUSTERITY AS 
PUBLIC MOOD
Social Anxieties and Social Struggles

By Kirsten Forkert

Explores how politicians and the press  
in the UK mobilise support for ‘austerity’ 
through appealing to socially conservative 
conceptions of work and community.  
It examines the techniques of anti-austerity 
social movements in challenging the 
prevailing mood of guilt, nostalgia and 
resentment and how these may offer  
radical alternatives for social change.

Series: Radical Cultural Studies
May 2017 •  192 pages
978-1-78348-193-4 • $115.00 / £75.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-195-8 • $36.99 / £24.95 • eBook

ANTI-GENDER 
CAMPAIGNS IN EUROPE
Mobilizing against Equality 

Edited by Roman Kuhar and David Paternotte

How can we explain how religious discourses 
about sex difference turn into massive street 
demonstrations? This collection is a transnational 
and comparative attempt to better understand 
anti-gender mobilizations in Europe. It focuses 
on national manifestations in fifteen European 
countries, including Russia, from massive street 
protests to unlikely forms of resistance. 

March 2017 • 304 pages
978-1-78348-999-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-001-1 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

EXAMINING GENOCIDES
Means, Motive, and Opportunity

By Michael P. Jasinski

Mass killing through genocide haunts humanity as one 
of the most horrific forms of warfare. Scholars seek 
to understand what causes such violence, but it is still 
difficult to predict the onset of genocide. Why does 
violence sometimes stop short of the genocide threshold, 
whilst others cross the threshold? Why does genocide 
escalate and end only when the state itself collapses? 
Finally, why are some groups targeted and others spared? 
Exploring case studies that cover various levels and 
instances of genocide, this book offers new insights to this 
highly researched field for scholars and students alike.  

June 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-918-3 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-917-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-919-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

EXPLOITATION
From Practice to Theory 

Edited by Monique Deveaux and Vida Panitch

Contemporary theoretical discussions of 
exploitation are dominated by thinkers in the 
liberal and Marxian traditions. Exploitation: 
From Practice to Theory, pushes past these 
traditional and binary explanations, to focus on 
structural injustices that give rise to inequalities 
and vulnerabilities central to exploitative 
practices. Case studies in this volume span the 
globe, dealing with developed and developing 
countries alike and in a variety of national and 
transnational contexts.  

Series: Studies in Social and Global Justice
February 2017 •  288 pages
978-1-78660-204-6 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-203-9 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-205-3 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

NEGOTIATING  
DIGITAL CITIZENSHIP
Control, Contest and Culture

Edited by Anthony McCosker, Sonja Vivienne  
and Amelia Johns

With pervasive use of mobile devices and social 
media, there is a constant tension between the 
promise of new forms of social engagement and the 
threat of misuse and misappropriation, or the risk 
of harm and harassment. This book challenges the 
assumptions behind the idea of digital citizenship in 
order to turn the attention to cases of innovation, 
social change and public good. 

October 2016 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-889-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-888-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-890-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

FAIR WORK
Ethics, Social Policy, Globalization

Edited by Kory P. Schaff

Fair Work: Ethics, Social Policy, Globalization 
explores a timely and relevant topic for 
philosophers, social scientists, and policy 
makers concerning ethical theory, social 
policy, and modern work. The book offers 
international perspectives and comparative 
analysis that will appeal to academic and 
policy audiences around the globe, with 
essays authored by a mix of diverse and 
interdisciplinary viewpoints from women, 
immigrants, and racial/ethnic minorities.

Series: On Ethics and Economics
June 2017 • 192 pages
978-1-78660-176-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-178-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

EXAMINING 
GENOCIDES

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

FAIR WORK

ANTI-GENDER 
CAMPAIGNS  
IN EUROPE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/austerity-as-public-mood
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/exploitation
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/negotiating-digital-citizenship
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/examining-genocides
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/anti-gender-campaigns-in-europe


ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP

4 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

POLITICS 
INTERRUPTED
Gender, Citizenship and Disruptive Voices

By Dr. Anita Biressi and Dr. Heather A Nunn

The eruption of voices of non-elite political 
subjects bear the promise that politics, media 
and the social condition can be confronted and 
challenged. Focusing on a selection of prominent 
media moments in which ordinary and unknown 
women’s voices have come to the fore, Politics 
Interrupted explores what happens when the 
voice of ‘ordinary’ female subjects challenge and 
disrupt the everyday flow of politics.

June 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-020-3 • $34.95 / £23.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-019-7 • $110.00 / £75.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-021-0 • $33.99 / £23.95 • eBook

NEGOTIATING 
GENDER, POLICY  
AND POLITICS IN  
THE CARIBBEAN
Feminist Strategies, Masculinist Resistance 
and Transformational Possibilities

Edited by Gabrielle Hosein and Jane Parpart

Drawing on rich empirical research, this book 
examines the evolution and success of feminist 
strategies to promote democratic governance, 
women’s rights and gender equality in the 
Caribbean. 

December 2016 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-751-6 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-750-9 • $130.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-752-3 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

THE POLITICAL TURN 
IN ANIMAL ETHICS
Edited by Robert Garner and  
Siobhan O'Sullivan

“The volume addresses a question that has been 
unduly side-lined in Western political theory: 
How to include nonhuman animals in our political 
structures in a manner that acknowledges their 
mental capacities and moral value? … a highly 
valuable source for anyone interested in human-
nonhuman politics.” —Elisa Aaltola, Senior 
Lecturer in Philosophy, University of Eastern 
Finland 

October 2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-725-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-724-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-726-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE ETHICS AND POLITICS  
OF IMMIGRATION
Core Issues and Emerging Trends

Edited by Alex Sager

This important book provides an overview of the central topics in the ethics 
of immigration with contributions from scholars who have shaped the terms 
of debate and who are moving the discussion forward in exciting directions. 
The essays in this book cover issues to do with open borders, admissions 
policies, refugee protection and the regulation of labor migration as well as 
matters concerning integration, inclusion, and legalization.

October 2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-613-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-612-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-614-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE POLITICS OF EURASIANISM
Identity, Culture and Russia's Foreign Policy

Edited by Mark Bassin and Gonzalo Pozo

Deploying a variety of theoretical frameworks and perspectives, the 
essays in this volume work together to shed light on both Eurasianism’s 
plasticity and contemporary weight, and examine how its tropes and 
discourses are appropriated, interpreted, modulated and deployed 
politically, by forces such as national groups and government elites. 
In doing so, this collection addresses essential themes and questions 
currently shaping the Post-Soviet world and beyond. 

December 2016 • 288 pages
978-1-78660-162-9 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-161-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-163-6 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/negotiating-gender-policy-and-politics-in-the-caribbean
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-political-turn-in-animal-ethics
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-ethics-and-politics-of-immigration
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-politics-of-eurasianism


FEMINIST INSTITUTIONALIST PERSPECTIVES
Series edited by Fiona Mackay, Elin Bjarnegård and Meryl Kenny

Published in partnership with the Feminism and Institutionalism International Network (FIIN network) this series 
represents the ‘next stage’ of development of Feminist Institutionalism (FI), a novel approach to the study of politics, 

which combines insights from gendered analysis and institutionalist theory to expose, understand and explain the 
dynamics of gendered power inequalities in public and political life and their gendered effects.

CRIMINALIZING  
THE CLIENT
Institutional Change, Gendered Ideas  
and Feminist Strategies

By Josefina Erikson

In 1998, Sweden was the first country in the 
world to criminalise the purchase of sexual 
services, but not the sale of sex. Using the feminist 
institutionalism approach to the analysis, this 
study offers new insights to the Swedish case and 
provides a new analytical framework for micro-
level analysis of institutional change that addresses 
the struggle for meaning, institutionalization of 
new gendered ideas, and the (strategic) actions of 
feminist actors. 

December 2016 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-006-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-005-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-007-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

GENDER AND 
INFORMAL 
INSTITUTIONS
Edited by Georgina Waylen

Informal norms and political practices can act to 
facilitate or block changes to formal rules, with 
important consequences for efforts to promote 
gender equality. In this book, leading scholars 
develop sophisticated analytical frameworks and 
provide detailed empirical knowledge to further 
our understanding of the gendering of informal 
institutions. This volume takes up the challenges  
of gender equality in informal institutions though  
a feminist institutionalist lens. 

April 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-002-8 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-004-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

TOWARDS GENDERING 
INSTITUTIONALISM
Equality in Europe

Edited by Heather MacRae and Elaine Weiner

This book brings gender to the fore as a critical 
aspect of institutions and opens up new avenues 
to interrogate the dynamics of power and change. 
Casting its empirical lens on the EU it interrogates 
attempts to bring about more ‘gender just’ 
polities.

March 2017 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-996-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-998-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

ETHICS, RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP 

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 5

YOUNG PEOPLE, CITIZENSHIP  
AND POLITICAL PARTICIPATION
Combating Civic Deficit?

By Mark Chou, Jean-Paul Gagnon, Catherine Hartung and Lesley Pruitt

Prominent studies and opinion polls often claim to show that young people distrust 
politicians, they are disengaged from political institutions, and are disillusioned about 
democracy. But academic work conversely shows that young people are engaging with 
politics, merely in new and innovative ways. This book explores whether, and how, young 
people work with and against contemporary politics at institutional and grassroots levels.

March 2017 • 192 pages
978-1-78348-995-4 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-993-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-994-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

CRIMINALIZING 
THE CLIENT

GENDER AND 
INFORMAL 

INSTITUTIONS

TOWARDS 
GENDERING 

INSTITUTIONALISM

http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/young-people-citizenship-and-political-participation
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/criminalizing-the-client
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/gender-and-informal-institutions
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/towards-gendering-institutionalism


GEOPOLITICAL BODIES, MATERIAL WORLDS
Series edited by Jason Dittmer and Ian Klinke

This series publishes studies that originate in a range of different fields that are nonetheless linked through 
their common foundation: a belief that the macro-scale of geopolitics is composed of trans-local relations 

between bodies and materials that are only understandable through empirical examination of those relations. 

CHOREOGRAPHIES 
OF RESISTANCE
Mobile Bodies and Relational 
Politics

By Tarja Väyrynen, Eeva Puumala, 
Samu Pehkonen, Anitta Kynsilehto 
and Tiina Vaittinen

Choreographies of Resistance examines 
bodies and their capacity for obstructive 
and resistant action in places and 
spaces where we do not expect to see 
it. Drawing on empirical research that 
considers cases on asylum seekers, 
beggars, undocumented migrants and 
migrant nurses, the book attests to 
the scope and diversity of corporeal 
resistance in the realm of politics.  

December 2016 • 160 pages
978-1-78348-673-1 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback

978-1-78348-672-4 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback

978-1-78348-674-8 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

LIFE IN A STATE 
OF EMERGENCY
Interrupting the  
Gendered Biopolitics  
of Settler-Colonialism

By Sarah Marie Wiebe

Contributing to debates at 
the intersection of biopolitics, 
geopolitics, environmental justice 
and Settler-Colonial studies, 
this work seeks to cultivate 
dialogue about decolonization 
in Attawapiskat, Canada and the 
world, by drawing on the case of 
Chief Theresa Spence.

March 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78660-182-7 
$125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback

978-1-78660-184-1 
$40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE 
GEOPOLITICS 
OF REAL 
ESTATE
Reconfiguring Property, 
Capital and Rights

By Dallas Rogers

A historical analysis of the 
geopolitics of real estate with 
settler-colonialism on the one 
side and the rise of uber-wealthy 
foreign real estate investors on 
the other.

“The book both deepens and also 
reconfigures our understanding of 
land as commodity through a  
post-structural exegesis of 
property episodes across time  
and space.” ―David Ley,  
Professor, University of British 
Columbia

October 2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-333-4
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback

978-1-78348-332-7
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback

978-1-78348-334-1
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

MOVING LIVES
Critical Reflections on Climate 
Change and Migration

Edited by Andrew Baldwin  
and Giovanni Bettini

Combining vistas from a rich 
spectrum of disciplines across the 
social science and humanities, 
Mobile Lives engages with the 
rapidly expanding debate on the 
influence of climate change on 
human migration, through the 
lens of contemporary cultural and 
political theory. The collection 
provides readers with a novel 
vocabulary and imaginary for 
reconceptualising migration and 
environmental changes as a site of 
politics and of political possibility. 

April 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78660-120-9
$41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback

978-1-78660-119-3
$125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback

978-1-78660-121-6
$40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

REVIEW COPIES
To request a review copy,  

please email  
reviewsintl@rowman.com

GEOPOLITICS

6 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

LIFE IN A  
STATE OF 

EMERGENCY
MOVING LIVES

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-geopolitics-of-real-estate
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/choreographies-of-resistance
mailto:reviewsintl@rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/life-in-a-state-of-emergency
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/moving-lives


GOVERNANCE AND POLICYMAKING

Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe 7

CASE STUDIES ON CORPORATIONS 
AND GLOBAL HEALTH GOVERNANCE
Impacts, Influence and Accountability

Edited by Nora Kenworthy, Ross MacKenzie and Kelley Lee

“It is hard to overstate the profound influence of international corporations on 
global health—from tobacco, alcohol and food to injuries and occupational safety 
… In their brilliant book, Kenworthy, MacKenzie and Lee unmask the influence 
corporations have on human health and offer innovative solutions … If scholars 
and health advocates want to truly understand the complex intersection between 
corporations and health, this book is essential reading.” —Lawrence O. Gostin, 
Director, World Health Organization Collaborating Center on Public Health Law & 
Human Rights

2016 • 288 pages
978-1-78348-357-0 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-356-3 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-358-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

DEEPENING  
EU-MOLDOVAN 
RELATIONS
What, Why and How?

Edited by Michael Emerson and Denis Cenusa

This handbook explains in readily comprehensible 
language what the new Association Agreement 
between the European Union and Moldova means 
in legal, political and economic terms. This treaty 
is a milestone in the history of Moldova's place in 
Europe, and definitively marks the country's post-
Soviet independence. It also is a new model treaty 
for the EU’s relations with its closest neighbours.

Centre for European Policy Studies
2016 • 216 pages
978-1-78660-174-2 • $45.00 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-170-4 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-175-9 • $44.99 / £24.95 • eBook

DEEPENING  
EU-UKRAINIAN 
RELATIONS
What, Why and How?

Edited by Michael Emerson and Veronika Movchan

This handbook explains in readily comprehensible 
language what the new Association Agreement and 
its Deep and Comprehensive Free Trade Area (DCFTA) 
between the European Union and Ukraine means in 
legal, political and economic terms. This treaty is a 
milestone in the history of Ukraine's place in Europe, 
and definitively marks the country's post-Soviet 
independence. It is also a new model treaty for the 
EU’s relations with its closest neighbours.

Centre for European Policy Studies
2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78660-171-1 • $45.00 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-173-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-172-8 • $44.99 / £24.95 • eBook

AIMING HIGH
Progressive Politics in a High-Risk,  
High-Opportunity Era

Edited by Florian Ranft

Aiming High brings together a wide array of 
authors and ideas focusing on institutional 
change, new policies and political narratives to 
meet the challenges of progressive governance 
in a high-opportunity, high-risk era. 

Policy Network
2016 • 188 pages
978-1-78660-099-8 • $26.00 / £14.99 • Paperback
978-1-78660-100-1 • $25.99 / £14.99 • eBook

DEEPENING  
EU-GEORGIAN 
RELATIONS
What, Why and How?

Edited by Michael Emerson and  
Tamara Kovziridze

This handbook explains in readily 
comprehensible language what the new 
Association Agreement between the European 
Union and Georgia means in legal, political and 
economic terms. This treaty is a milestone in 
the history of Georgia's place in Europe, and 
definitively marks the country's post-Soviet 
independence. It is also a new model treaty for 
the EU’s relations with its closest neighbours.

Centre for European Policy Studies
2016 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-167-4 • $45.00 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-168-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-169-8 • $44.99 / £24.95 • eBook

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/case-studies-on-corporations-and-global-health-governance
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-eu-moldova-association-agreement-and-dcfta
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-eu-ukraine-association-agreement-and-dcfta
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/aim-higher-progressive-politics-in-a-high-opportunity-high-risk-era
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-eu-georgia-association-agreement-and-dcfta


8 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

GOVERNANCE AND POLICYMAKING

EU, EUROPE 
UNFINISHED
Mediating Europe and the Balkans  
in a Time of Crisis

Edited by Zlatan Krajina and  
Nebojša Blanuša

“Tired of endless discussions of "transition" 
and "Europeanisation" that never tell you 
what these terms mean? Consider this: 
these are words about identity, and identity 
is fraught with conflict, contradiction 
and confusion over how people perceive 
themselves and others ... fascinating and 
challenging” —Eric Gordy, Senior Lecturer in 
Southeast European  
Politics, UCL

Series: Radical Cultural Studies
2016 • 256 pages
978-1-78348-979-4 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-978-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-980-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

EU COHESION POLICY  
IN PRACTICE
What Does it Achieve?

By John Bachtler, Iain Begg, David Charles  
and Laura Polverari

“Lack of adequate evaluation has traditionally been 
the Achilles’ heel of European cohesion policy … The 
book makes extensive and insightful use of a large 
number of case studies and should be a must for all 
those interested in knowing the extent to which the 
EU cohesion policy delivers.”  
—Andrés Rodríguez-Pose, London School of 
Economics 

Series: Rowman & Littlefield International - Policy Impacts
2016 • 150 pages
978-1-78348-722-6 • $29.95 / £19.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-721-9 • $90.00 / £60.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-723-3 • $28.99 / £19.95 • eBook

ENDGAME FOR THE 
CENTRE-LEFT?
The Retreat of Social Democracy  
Across Europe

By Patrick Diamond

After a period of electoral dominance, centre-left 
parties in western Europe have suffered a dramatic 
erosion of support; the vote share enjoyed by social 
democrats is at its lowest ever level. Social democracy 
stands at a point of great promise, but also peril. This 
book explores these themes and sets the agenda for 
social democracy in the years to come. 

Policy Network
October 2016 • 112 pages
978-1-78660-282-4 • $17.00 / £9.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-283-1 • $16.99 / £9.99 • eBook

TOWARDS A NEW 
PENSIONS SETTLEMENT
The International Experience

By Gregg McClymont and Andy Tarrant

This volume presents the recent experiences of pension 
reform in seven countries: Australia, Canada, Germany, 
Netherlands, Poland, Sweden and the United Kingdom. 
Faced with common problems of ageing societies 
and constraints on taxation levels, all are increasingly 
passing responsibility for saving for retirement to 
citizens. However, there is enormous variety between 
countries in the degree to which the state intervenes to 
mitigate the risks which the individual can face in saving 
for a pension. 

Policy Network
2016 • 84 pages
978-1-78348-748-6 • $17.00 / £9.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-749-3 • $16.99 / £9.95 • eBook

RESEARCHING 
CORPORATIONS  
AND GLOBAL HEALTH 
GOVERNANCE
An Interdisciplinary Guide

Edited by Kelley Lee and Benjamin Hawkins

The profound changes to the world economy since 
the late twentieth century have been characterised 
by a growth in the number and size of transnational 
corporations. This is a practical guide on how to 
conduct research on the impact of corporations on 
global health and global health governance, which 
draws on the theoretical and methodological insights 
of a range of scholarly disciplines. 

December 2016 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-360-0 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-359-4 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-361-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/eu-europe-unfinished
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/eu-cohesion-policy-in-practice
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/endgame-for-the-centre-left
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/towards-a-new-pensions-settlement
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/researching-corporations-and-global-health-governance


9Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers.

POLITICAL ECONOMY 

ECONOMICS OF THE MARINE
Modelling Natural Resources

By Karyn Morrissey

This book extends the current international interest in the 
conceptualization of the marine sector to explore its importance at 
different geographical scales: from the national, to regional and small area 
analysis within the context of base theory, New Economic Geography, 
agglomeration theory, industrial cluster policy and small area level 
analysis. In conjunction with each spatial scale and its associated theories, 
a number of computational methods are used to explore the economic 
impact of the marine resource.

March 2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-558-1 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-560-4 • $43.99 • eBook

ELINOR OSTROM
An Intellectual Biography

By Vlad Tarko

Elinor Ostrom was the first woman to win the Nobel Prize in economics. 
She has been at the forefront of New Institutional Economics and Public 
Choice revolutions, discovering surprising ways in which communities 
around the world have succeed in solving difficult collective problems. 
This work presents an accelerated introduction into her life and work.

"This is a masterful account of Ostrom's work. An inspiring synthesis, of 
an inspiring intellectual life."―Mark Pennington, King's College London

November 2016 • 160 pages
978-1-78348-589-5 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-588-8 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-590-1 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

ENTREPRENEURSHIP  
AND INSTITUTIONS
The Causes and Consequences of Institutional Asymmetry 
By Tim Vorley, Nick Williams and Colin Williams

Entrepreneurship does not occur in a vacuum and institutions matter. 
As countries around the world strive for entrepreneurial led growth, this 
book considers whether institutional arrangements matter more than 
the institutions themselves. In doing so it draws on 12 case studies across 
Asia, America and Europe.

June 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-690-8 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-692-2 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

NEGOTIATING CRISIS
Neoliberal Power in Austerity Ireland

By Nicholas Kiersey

The financial crisis revealed the ugly side of neoliberal globalization and the 
international impact has been vast. This book explores how the financial crisis 
has been explained and experienced by the Irish people, through examples from 
everyday popular culture. But, it is also about more than the Ireland context: it 
constructs an innovative analytical framework that will be used as a model for 
case-focused work across critical IPE.

May 2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-247-4 • $115.00 / £75.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-249-8 • $36.99 / £24.95 • eBook

ENTREPRENEURSHIP  

AND
 INSITITUTIONS

ECONOMICS  
OF THE  
MARINE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/negotiating-crisis
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/elinor-ostrom
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/entrepreneurship-and-institutions
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/economics-of-the-marine


POLITICAL ECONOMY 

10 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

REFRAMING 
POLITICAL ECONOMY
Prosperity for All

By Raphael Sassower

This book asks what are the common 
assumptions -or frames of references- that 
underlie our understanding of political 
economy today. How many of them are worthy 
of retaining? Could others be discarded?

May 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78348-930-5 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-929-9 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-931-2 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

QUALITATIVE 
METHODS FOR 
HEALTH ECONOMICS
Edited by Joanna Coast

Qualitative methods are increasingly used within 
health economics research, but there is almost 
no specific material to guide the use of these 
methods in this context. This is the first text to 
examine this topic. It introduces students to the 
methods and demonstrates their application in 
case studies.

July 2017 • 320 pages
978-1-78348-562-8 • $47.95 / £32.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-561-1 • $140.00 / £95.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-563-5 • $46.99 / £32.95 • eBook

THE STRONG STATE 
AND THE FREE 
ECONOMY
By Prof. Werner Bonefeld

German ordoliberalism originated at the end 
of the Weimar Republic (1918-1933) in a 
context of hyper-inflation, depression, mass 
unemployment and social unrest. Foucault 
discusses ordoliberalism at length in The Birth of 
Biopolitics, and this book provides a thought-
provoking companion to those lectures by 
offering a more comprehensive investigation of 
the theoretical foundation of ordoliberal thought 
and its historical and theoretical contexts. 

June 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-628-1 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-627-4 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-629-8 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

TIME WELL SPENT
Subjective Well-Being and the 
Organization of Time

Edited by Dr. Daniel Wheatley

Applying a critical, pluralist, i.e., non-mainstream, 
economics perspective drawing on the work of 
radical Marxian and feminist economists, this book 
enhances our understanding of subjective  
well-being by exploring the impact of the 
organization of time. 

April 2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-425-6 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-427-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE BIRTH OF 
AUSTERITY
Germany’s Contribution to Ordoliberalism

Edited by Thomas Biebricher and  
Frieder Vogelmann

This volume gathers together English translations 
of seminal ordoliberal texts by thinkers ranging 
from Walter Eucken and Wilhelm Röpke to Franz 
Böhm, Alexander Rüstow and Hans Grossmann-
Doerth. Offering some foundational insights into 
ordoliberalism, these essays give insight into a field 
that is much misunderstood outside Germany. 

June 2017 •  240 pages
978-1-78660-111-7 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-110-0 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-112-4 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

THE BIRTH OF 
AUSTERITY

REFRAMING 
POLITICAL 
ECONOMY

THE STRONG 
STATE AND THE 
FREE ECONOMY

TIME  
WELL SPENT

NEOLIBERAL MORAL 
ECONOMY
Capitalism, Socio-Cultural Change and 
Fraud in Uganda

By Jörg Wiegratz

This text examines the socio-cultural and 
especially moral repercussions of embedding 
neoliberalism in Africa, using the case of Uganda.

October 2016 • 368 pages

978-1-78348-854-4 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-853-7 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-855-1 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/reframing-political-economy
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-birth-of-austerity
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-strong-state-and-the-free-economy
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/time-well-spent
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/neoliberal-moral-economy


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 11

APPEARANCES OF 
ETHOS IN POLITICAL 
THOUGHT
The Dimension of Practical Reason

By Sophia Hatzisavvidou

“With its sophisticated re-conceptualisation of 
ethos as a mode of dwelling in the world and 
the role it plays in generating social and political 
change, Sophia Hatzisavvidou’s Appearances of 
Ethos in Political Thought is an indispensable 
original contribution to the debates surrounding 
democracy, agonism, and new forms of radical 
politics.” —David S. Moon, Lecturer in Politics, 
University of Bath

2016 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-313-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-312-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-314-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

HANNAH ARENDT  
AND POLITICAL GLORY
Earthly Immortality and a Post-Theological 
Concept of the Political

By Peg Birmingham

Hannah Arendt has been celebrated as a thinker of 
natality, action, and radical new beginnings. Here, 
leading philosopher Peg Birmingham explores the 
relation between political deception, violence, 
and law in an attempt to renew the concept of the 
political. 

Series: Philosophical Projections
April 2017 • 256 pages
978-1-78348-479-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-478-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-480-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

HEGEMONY, MASS 
MEDIA AND CULTURAL 
STUDIES
Properties of Meaning, Power, and  
Value in Cultural Production 

By Sean Johnson Andrews

Analyzes twentieth-century media and cultural 
theories as they relate to changes in political 
economy, communication technology, popular 
culture and collective consciousness in the United 
States. It argues that much of contemporary media 
environment is operating as Western capitalist media 
have for more than a century, making these theories 
more relevant than ever. 

Series: Cultural Studies and Marxism
2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-556-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-555-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-557-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

HEIDEGGER AND  
THE GLOBAL AGE
Edited by Antonio Cerella and  
Louiza Odysseos

Heidegger’s thought has significant relevance 
for both International Political Theory and also 
the analysis of specific concepts and dynamics 
in contemporary international studies. Offering 
the first, full-scale assessment of Heidegger’s 
philosophy in the fields of International Studies 
and International Political Theory, this important 
volume provides a fresh intervention into the 
debate on globalization from a critical theory 
perspective. 

Series: New Heidegger Research
July 2017 • 368 pages
978-1-78660-230-5 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-232-9 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

EXPLORING 
COMPLICITY
Concept, Cases and Critique

Edited by Michael Neu, Robin Dunford  
and Afxentis Afxentiou

This book explores the concept of and cases of 
complicity in an interdisciplinary context and 
explores the notion of complicity through a series 
of cases emerging from a variety of academic 
disciplines and professional practice, including the 
complicity of politicians, medical practitioners, and 
the wider public in forms of state violence, protest 
movements and secret‐keeping.

December 2016 • 208 pages
978-1-78660-062-2 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-061-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-063-9 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

FOUCAULT AND THE 
MAKING OF SUBJECTS
Edited by Laura Cremonesi, Orazio Irrera, 
Daniele Lorenzini and Martina Tazzioli

Michel Foucault’s account of the subject has 
a double meaning: it relates to both being a 
“subject of” and being “subject to” political 
forces. This book interrogates the philosophical 
and political consequences of such a dual 
definition of the subject, by exploring the 
processes of subjectivation and objectivation 
through which subjects are produced. 

Series: New Politics of Autonomy
October 2016 • 224 pages
978-1-78660-105-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-104-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-106-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/appearances-of-ethos-in-political-thought
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/deception-violence-and-law
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/hegemony-mass-media-and-cultural-studies-2
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/exploring-complicity
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/foucault-and-the-making-of-subjects


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com12

POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 
AND POLITICAL ACTION
Imperatives of Resistance

By Adam Burgos

Political philosophers have long taken inspiration from 
political movements when crafting their theories, 
which they hoped would address the universal 
problems of democracy. Political Philosophy and 
Political Action investigates the relationship between 
political practices of popular resistance and political 
theory. 

December 2016 • 220 pages
978-1-78660-009-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-008-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-010-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

SCIENCE FICTION, 
FANTASY, AND POLITICS
Transmedia World-Building Beyond 
Capitalism

By Dan Hassler-Forest

“As Europe’s leading critic on transmedia culture, 
Dan Hassler-Forest’s Science Fiction, Fantasy 
and Politics guides us through the landscapes of 
contemporary film, television, and video … Hassler-
Forest delivers a set of sharp commentaries on the 
hazards of capitalist mythologies and pitfalls of post-
capitalist desires in these alternative lifeworlds.” 
—Stephen Shapiro, Professor, Dept. of English & 
Comparative Literary Studies, University of Warwick

Series: Radical Cultural Studies
2016 • 246 pages
978-1-78348-493-5 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-492-8 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-494-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

PHENOMENOLOGY 
AND THE POLITICAL
Edited by S. West Gurley and Geoff Pfeifer

“Where much of phenomenology has tended to 
bracket the political, here thirteen cutting-edge 
philosophers turn their phenomenological gaze to 
some of the most pressing political issues of our day. 
Here we have a vital contribution to a new wave of 
publicly engaged philosophy.”  
—Noëlle McAfee, Professor of Philosophy,  
Emory University

October 2016 • 384 pages
978-1-78348-769-1 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-768-4 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-770-7 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

POLITICS  
OF ANXIETY
Edited by Emmy Eklundh, Andreja Zevnik 
and Emmanuel-Pierre Guittet

From the threats posed by austerity and 
the fears around global migration to the 
unsettled notion of resistance, our political 
world is permeated with anxieties. This book 
interrogates the different faces of anxiety 
and provides a systematic engagement with 
its different manifestations. By highlighting 
that anxiety is different from fear, the book 
examines new implications for the study of 
political events. 

February 2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-990-9 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-992-3 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE NEXT 
DEMOCRACY?
The Possibility of Popular Control

By Tony Milligan

Responding to widespread disenchantment 
with electoral politics, this book gives a 
practical examination of the possibilities 
offered by a generalized system of direct 
democracy.

2016 • 162 pages
978-1-78348-065-4 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-064-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-066-1 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE DISCOURSE  
OF NEOLIBERALISM
An Anatomy of a Powerful Idea

By Simon Springer

“The Discourse of Neoliberalism: An Anatomy of a 
Powerful Idea by Simon Springer is a welcome addition 
to the scholarly body of literature that now traces 
the intellectual development of an idea and policy 
platform from the viewpoint of geography. It is a 
passionate account that works through an approach 
taking the best of Marx and Foucault to understand 
the emergence of the most powerful and enduring 
discourse of the postwar era. Highly recommended.” 
—Michael A. Peters, Professor, University of Waikato, 
New Zealand

Series: Discourse, Power and Society
2016 • 176 pages
978-1-78348-652-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-651-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-653-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/political-philosophy-and-political-action
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/science-fiction-fantasy-and-politics
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/phenomenology-and-the-political
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/politics-of-anxiety
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-next-democracy
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-discourse-of-neoliberalism


Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe

POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

13

THINKING  
AFTER EUROPE
Jan Patočka and Politics

Edited by Francesco Tava and  
Darian Meacham

“More than any other volume, Thinking after 
Europe demonstrates the philosophical and 
political relevance of Patočka. Not only does it 
include two new texts written by Patočka, it also 
presents new essays on Patočka written by the 
best scholars … This is an immensely valuable 
collection.” —Leonard Lawlor, Sparks Professor  
of Philosophy, Pennsylvania State University

2016 • 416 pages
978-1-78348-685-4 • $44.95 / £29.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-684-7 • $135.00 / £90.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-686-1 • $43.99 / £29.95 • eBook

TOWARDS A CORPOREAL 
COSMOPOLITANISM
By Anjana Raghavan

This book explores the ways in which existing narratives 
of cosmopolitanism are often organized around European 
and American discourses of human rights and universalism, 
which allow little room for the articulation of an affective, 
embodied and subaltern politics.

March 2017 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-795-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-796-7 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE POLITICS OF VIRTUE
Post-Liberalism and the Human Future

By John Milbank and Adrian Pabst

“This is a vital contribution within an emerging literature 
and emboldened public conversation around what 
constitutes the common good. Drawing on ancient 
traditions it is full of philosophical insight and concrete, 
practical political suggestion. It challenges the most basic 
assumptions of liberalism; it is quietly devastating.”  
—Jon Cruddas, MP

Series: Future Perfect: Images of the Time to Come in  
Philosophy, Politics and Cultural Studies
2016 • 418 pages
978-1-78348-649-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-648-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-650-2 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE POLITICAL 
THEORY OF CHE 
GUEVARA
By Renzo Llorente

Nearly half a century after his death, Ernesto 
“Che” Guevara remains a compelling and 
controversial figure. This book offers a 
philosophically-informed exploration of his most 
important contributions to radical political and 
social theory.

June 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-717-2 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-716-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-718-9 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THEORIZING 
JUSTICE
Critical Insights and Future 
Directions

Edited by Krushil Watene and Jay Drydyk

“This collection stimulatingly explores a 
great variety of questions that arise under 
the umbrella of justice—from Rawls’s 
question about the basic structure of society 
to questions about minimal, fundamental, 
and transitional justice; justice for 
indigenous peoples; justice in circumstances 
with more than moderate scarcity; and 
more—here appropriately addressed by a 
strikingly diverse set of distinctive authorial 
voices.” —Henry S. Richardson, Professor of 
Philosophy, Georgetown University

2016 • 210 pages
978-1-78348-405-8 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-404-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-406-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

OUR BLOG
RLI has its own blog on all 
things publishing-related, 
with regular contributions 
from our Authors, Editors 
and other team members. 

Find it at: 

www.rowmaninternational.
com/about-us/blog

THE POLITICAL 
THEORY OF  

CHE GUEVARA

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

TOWARDS A 
CORPOREAL

COSMOPOLITANISM

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/thinking-after-europe
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-politics-of-virtue
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/theorizing-justice
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/about-us/blog
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/about-us/blog
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-political-theory-of-che-guevara
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/towards-a-corporeal-cosmopolitanism


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

OFF THE FENCE: MORALITY, POLITICS AND SOCIETY
Series edited by Bob Brecher, Robin Dunford and Michael Neu

Off the Fence presents short, sharply argued texts in applied moral and political philosophy, with an 
interdisciplinary focus. The series constitutes a source of arguments on the substantive issues applied philosophers 

are concerned with: contemporary real-world issues relating to violence, human nature, justice, equality and 
democracy, self and society. The series is published in partnership with CAPPE, University of Brighton.

COMPLICITY
Criticism Between Collaboration  
and Commitment

By Thomas Docherty

“This is a marvellously illuminating book. 
Interrogating the philosophical meaning of 
complicity through highly original reflections 
on Shakespearian drama, the writing of Hanna 
Arendt and encompassing also the late work 
of the great Scottish poet Edwin Morgan, the 
author considers the parameters in history and 
the present of the drive to be compliant and 
complicit.”—Angel McRobbie, Professor  
of Communications, Goldsmiths University  
of London

October 2016 • 160 pages
978-1-78660-102-5 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-101-8 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-103-2 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

THE RIGHT  
OF NECESSITY
Moral Cosmopolitanism and  
Global Poverty

By Alejandra Mancilla

“This is a theoretically sophisticated and 
conceptually innovative book which posits a 
cosmopolitan right of necessity and explores what 
responses are permissibly available to the poor in 
forcing change to unjust structures of poverty … 
truly groundbreaking” —Garrett Wallace Brown, 
Reader in Political Theory, Global Ethics and 
Global Health Policy, University of Sheffield

2016 • 140 pages
978-1-78348-586-4 • $29.95 / £19.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-585-7 • $90.00 / £60.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-587-1 • $28.99 / £19.95 • eBook

THE STATE AND  
THE SELF
Identity and Identities

By Maren Behrensen

What makes a person the same person over time? In 
this fascinating and timely book, Maren Behrensen 
facilitates a conversation between philosophy and the 
‘practitioners’ of identity. The book offers an answer 
to the metaphysical question of personal identity 
and tries to show how this question is of immediate 
relevance to the various practices of identity 
management – in particular in the fields of identity 
management, counterterrorism activities and gender 
reassignment. 

June 2017 • 176 pages
978-1-78348-580-2 • $29.95 / £19.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-579-6 • $90.00 / £60.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-581-9 • $28.99 / £19.95 • eBook

14 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/
subscribe for all the latest news 
and updates or follow us  
on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-state-and-the-self
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-right-of-necessity
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/complicity
http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe


POLITICAL THEORY AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY

Follow us on Twitter @rowmaninternat and Facebook /RowmanLittlefieldInternational for our latest news and offers. 15

REINVENTING CRITICAL THEORY
Series edited by Gabriel Rockhill and Yannik Thiem

The Reinventing Critical Theory series publishes cutting-edge work that seeks to reinvent critical social theory for 
the 21st century. It serves as a platform for new research in critical philosophy that examines the political, social, 
historical, anthropological, psychological, technological, religious, aesthetic and/or economic dynamics shaping 

the contemporary situation. 

A CRITIQUE OF 
SOVEREIGNTY
By Daniel Loick. Translated by  
Markus Hardtmann. Preface by Axel Honneth

This book offers a broad reconstruction of the 
modern notion of sovereignty, a comprehensive 
critique of state-inflicted violence, and a concept 
of non-coercive law for our contemporary world 
society. 

June 2017 • 336 pages
978-1-78660-038-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-040-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

CRITICAL THEORIES OF 
CRISIS IN EUROPE
From Weimar to the Euro

Edited by Poul F. Kjaer and Niklas Olsen

“Europe today is not Weimar, but Weimar is not 
as far away as we might believe, is one of several 
memorable conclusions in this impressive volume 
which sheds historical light on today’s European 
crisis. Kjaer and Olsen have gathered and guided 
an outstanding team which provides deep and new 
insights on a phenomenon which accompanies 
modernity since early on.” —Bo Stråth, Professor 
Emeritus in Nordic, European and World History, 
University of Helsinki

2016 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-746-2 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-745-5 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-747-9 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POLITICS OF 
DIVINATION
Neoliberal Endgame and the Religion  
of Contingency

By Joshua Ramey

“Ramey is an authority on the relations between 
philosophy and the hermetic traditions …  Ramey, 
in this compelling and fascinating book, makes 
the argument that neoliberalism resorts to 
analogous techniques in its quest to understand 
an economic world shot-through with contingency 
and undecidability.” —Kenneth Surin, Professor of 
Literature and Professor of Religion and Critical 
Theory, Duke University

2016 • 192 pages
978-1-78348-553-6 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-552-9 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-554-3 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

OPEN ACCESS 
TITLE

OPEN ACCESS AT RLI
We are pleased to announce a new open 
access publishing strand at Rowman & 
Littlefield International. This publishing model 
is open to all our authors. Our open access list 
will include monographs and edited collections 
across all our disciplines.

We are offering a ‘gold’ route open access model, where 
a full-text PDF is made available to view free of charge 
on our website (and your funding body’s repository, as 
required) immediately on publication.

Hardback and paperback editions will be available on a 
POD basis as part of a hybrid model. Downloadable PDF 
and ePub editions to institutions and individuals will also 
be available.

Find out more at 
www.rowmaninternational.com/our-publishing/open-access

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/politics-of-divination
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/critical-theories-of-crisis-in-europe
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/our-publishing/open


16 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

THE PHILOSOPHICAL TREATISE  
OF WILLIAM H. FERRIS
Selected Readings from The African Abroad or, His Evolution in 
Western Civilization

By Tommy J. Curry

“The publication of selections from William H. Ferris’s The African Abroad 
is a long overdue event … Ferris’s work casts new light on the insights and 
dilemmas of black intellectuals of the early 20th century, and is worth serious 
consideration.” —Ernest Allen Jr., Emeritus Professor of Afro-American Studies, 
University of Massachusetts Amherst

Series: Creolizing the Canon
2016 • 264 pages
978-1-78660-033-2 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-032-5 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-034-9 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

CULTURAL STUDIES 50 YEARS ON
History, Practice and Politics

Edited by Kieran Connell and Matthew Hilton

Stuart Hall conceptualized his time at the Centre for Contemporary Cultural 
Studies as a series of interruptions. It was this fluidity that gave rise to 
Hall’s conception of cultural studies as a ‘moving target’, a fusion of a range 
of disciplinary approaches that was uniquely influenced by politics in the 
world beyond the academy. Cultural Studies 50 Years On explores how the 
political, social and cultural contexts of the early 21st century influenced the 
object and method of doing cultural studies. In bringing together a historical 
reassessment of the Centre with present-day questions regarding the future 
of the field the aim is not to reduce cultural studies to the work of a single, 
now-defunct institution. Instead it aims to utilize what is a critical moment in 
the trajectory of the field in order to take stock of where it has come from and 
to explore where it might be going. 

October 2016 • 336 pages
978-1-78348-393-8 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-392-1 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-394-5 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

NEIGHBOURS, ALLIES, PARTNERS
Kazakhstan, Russia and the Discourse of Security

By Aida Abzhaparova

Kazakhstan was the last country to declare independence following the 
dissolution of the Soviet Union in 1991. How has Kazakhstan constructed a 
relationship with Russia since then? What discursive practices have come into 
play in order to avoid conflict? Focusing on official discourse, Neighbours, 
Allies, Partners argues that the relationship between Kazakhstan and Russia 
has been constructed in order to render conflict impossible and illustrates the 
significance of the construction of identities, representations and meanings in 
relationships between states. 

Series: Discourse, Power and Society
August 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-897-1 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-899-5 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe  
for all the latest news and updates  
or follow us on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-philosophical-treatise-of-william-h-ferris
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe


POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 17

GLOBAL DIALOGUES: DEVELOPING NON-EUROCENTRIC IR AND IPE
Series edited by John Hobson and L. H. M. Ling

This series adopts a dialogical perspective on global politics, which focuses on the interactions and reciprocities between West and 
non-West, across Global North and Global South. Not only do these shape and re-shape each other but they have also shaped, made 
and remade our international system/global economy for the last 500 years. The series also seeks to register how ‘Eastern’ agency, in 

tandem with counterparts in the West, has made world politics and the world political economy into what it is.

ISLAM AND 
INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS
Exploring Community and the Limits of 
Universalism

By Faiz Sheikh

“Faiz Sheikh judiciously examines the widely held 
assumption that a system of states and Islam 
rub uncomfortably against each other. In so 
doing, he rescues political Islam from radicalised 
interpretations and international relations from 
preconceived secularism. Avoiding a facile 
reconciliation of value pluralism and religious 
certainty, moreover, he sensibly holds out hope of 
counter-balancing restraint.” —James Piscatori, 
Professor of International Relations, Durham 
University

2016 • 220 pages
978-1-78348-458-4 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-457-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-459-1 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

RE-WRITING 
INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS
History and Theory Beyond Eurocentrism 
in Turkey

By Zeynep Gulsah Capan

This book tells a different story of International 
Relations by challenging disciplinary and 
theoretical boundaries from the Turkish 
perspective with the aim of creating a more 
connected and global IR.

“Zeynep Gulsah Capan masterfully reveals the 
Eurocentrism embedded and reinforced in 
International Relations for over a century.”  
―Brent J. Steele, Professor of Political Science, 
University of Utah

October 2016 • 192 pages
978-1-78348-783-7 • $110.00 / £75.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-785-1 • $33.99 / £23.95 • eBook

HISTORICAL 
SOCIOLOGY AND 
WORLD HISTORY
Uneven and Combined Development  
over the Longue Durée

Edited by Alexander Anievas  
and Kamran Matin

“This book is a standout success in 
“deprovincialising” historical sociology 
to finally address the problems of tunnel 
vision, diffusionism, and the straightjacket of 
Eurocentrism.” —Adam David Morton, Professor, 
University of Sydney, author of Revolution and 
State in Modern Mexico: The Political Economy  
of Uneven Development

2016 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-682-3 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-681-6 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-683-0 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe  
for all the latest news and updates  
or follow us on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/islam-and-international-relations
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/historical-sociology-and-world-history
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/re-writing-international-relations
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe


POSTCOLONIAL POLITICS AND NON-EUROCENTRIC IR

18 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

KILOMBO: INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND COLONIAL QUESTIONS
Series edited by Mustapha K. Pasha, Meera Sabaratnam, Robbie Shilliam

This is the first series to mark out a dedicated space for advanced critical inquiry into colonial questions across International 
Relations. The ethos of this book series is reflected by the bricolage constituency of Kilombos – settlements of African slaves, rebels 

and indigenous peoples in South America who became self-determining political communities that retrieved and renovated the social 
practices of its diverse constituencies while being confronted by colonial forces. 

MEANINGS  
OF BANDUNG
Postcolonial Orders and 
Decolonial Visions

Edited by Quỳnh N. Phạm  
and Robbie Shilliam

“This pioneering volume retrieves 
Bandung’s entangled histories … The 
book will be of significant interest 
to those working on colonial and 
post-colonial histories, the politics 
of development, and the terrain of 
‘lived’ international relations.”  
—George Lawson, Associate 
Professor, London School of 
Economics

November 2016 • 256 pages
978-1-78348-565-9 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback

978-1-78348-564-2 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback

978-1-78348-566-6 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

POLITICS OF 
THE AFRICAN 
ANTICOLONIAL 
ARCHIVE
Edited by Shiera S. el-Malik  
and Isaac A. Kamola

This volume collects an array of 
essays that reflect on anticolonialism 
in Africa, connecting the historical 
period with the anticolonial present 
through a critical examination of 
what constitutes the anticolonial 
archive.

February 2017 • 224 pages
978-1-78348-790-5 
$39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback

978-1-78348-789-9 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback

978-1-78348-791-2 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

ASYLUM  
AFTER EMPIRE
Colonial Legacies in the 
Politics of Asylum Seeking

By Lucy Mayblin

Asylum seekers are not welcome in 
Europe. But why is that the case? 
For many scholars, the policies 
have changed because the asylum 
seekers have changed. This change 
is often said to be about numbers, 
methods of travel, and reasons for 
flight. In short: we are in an age of 
hypermobility and states cannot 
cope with such volumes of ‘others’. 

March 2017 • 208 pages
978-1-78348-615-1 
$100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback

978-1-78348-617-5 
$31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

DECOLONIZING 
INTERVENTION
International Statebuilding  
in Mozambique

By Meera Sabaratnam

This book explores the experiences 
of intervention in Mozambique 
to examine the efficacy of 
colonial approaches to post-crisis 
statebuilding.

February 2017 • 176 pages
978-1-78348-274-0 
$120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback

978-1-78348-276-4 
$38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

OPEN ACCESS 
TITLE

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/meanings-of-bandung
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/decolonizing-intervention
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/asylum-after-empire
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/politics-of-the-african-anticolonial-archive


PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND RADICAL POLITICS

Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon 19

BEYOND POWER  
AND RESISTANCE
Politics at the Radical Limits

By Peter Bloom

This book challenges the conceptual and 
practical effectiveness of resistance to achieve 
social and political change, and considers an 
alternative framework that goes beyond a 
desire to resist sovereign power, but offers 
political movements that expand individual and 
collective capabilities.

November 2016 • 240 pages
978-1-78348-754-7 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-753-0 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-755-4 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

RESEARCHING RESISTANCE  
AND SOCIAL CHANGE
A Critical Approach to Theory and Practice 

By Mikael Baaz, Mona Lilja and Stellan Vinthagen

Exploring various key questions, ranging from concept definitions of affect 
and temporality, to complex entanglements of various social dimensions 
and ethical questions, this accessible guide provides a robust theoretical and 
methodological framework for researching of resistance and social change.

June 2017 • 266 pages
978-1-78660-117-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78660-116-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78660-118-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

EGYPTIAN REVOLUTIONS
Conflict, Repetition and Identification

By Amal Treacher Kabesh

The socio-political context of Egypt is full of the affectual 
burdens of history. Combining postcolonial theory with 
a psychosocial studies framework this book explores 
the complexities of inhabiting a society in a state of 
conflict and offers a careful analysis of current theories 
of gender, religion and secularism, agency, resistance and 
compliance, in a society riven with divisions and conflicts.

February 2017 • 176 pages
978-1-78348-187-3 • $100.00 / £70.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-189-7 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

EUROPE'S  
RADICAL LEFT
From Marginality to the Mainstream?

Edited by Luke March and Daniel Keith

Although the most pernicious consequences 
of the crisis have apparently abated, the long-
term political repercussions remain unclear. 
This work compiles contributions from 
leading scholars to analyse how European 
radical left parties have responded to the 
ongoing socio-economic crisis that continues 
to afflict the EU.

October 2016 • 320 pages
978-1-78348-536-9 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-535-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-537-6 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

RLI ON YOUTUBE
Visit our YouTube channel at  
www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefield 
InternationalLondon  
to watch videos from our authors and 
events and to learn more about our team 
behind the scenes.

RESEARCHING 
RESISTANCE AND 
SOCIAL CHANGE

http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/beyond-power-and-resistance
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/researching-resistance-and-social-change
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/egyptian-revolutions
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/europes-radical-left
http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefield


PROTEST, REVOLUTION AND RADICAL POLITICS

TRANSFORMING CAPITALISM
Series edited by Ian Bruff (Managing Editor), Julie Cupples, Gemma Edwards, Laura Horn, Simon Springer and Jacqui True

This book series provides a platform for the publication of path-breaking and interdisciplinary scholarship which seeks 
to understand and critique capitalism along four key lines: crisis, development, inequality, and resistance. 

STATES OF DISCIPLINE
Authoritarian Neoliberalism and the Contested Reproduction  
of Capitalist Order

Edited by Cemal Burak Tansel

States of Discipline examines contemporary capitalism by bringing together 
original case studies that analyze the transformation of neoliberal governance 
into increasingly non-democratic, coercive and disciplining forms of statecraft.

December 2016 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-619-9 • $41.95 / £27.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-618-2 • $125.00 / £85.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-620-5 • $40.99 / £27.95 • eBook

THE PRACTICE OF FREEDOM
Anarchism, Geography, and the Spirit of Revolt

Edited by Richard J. White, Simon Springer and Marcelo Lopes de Souza

“This excellent collection of in-depth analyses of anarchist laboratories from 
all over the world is a testimony to the fact that anarchism continues to thrive 
as a lived emancipatory praxis – a praxis that is rooted in concrete grassroots 
struggles and geared towards radically challenging various forms of oppression, 
exploitation and social inequality.” —Angela Wigger, Political Economist at 
Radboud University, The Netherlands

2016 • 272 pages
978-1-78348-664-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-663-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-665-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

SPECIAL PAPERBACK BUNDLE OFFER
All three titles in this innovative trilogy on anarchist geography are available at a paperback bundle price. 

Bundle ISBN ● 978-1-78660-257-2 ● $80.99/£55
To order, please email orders.uk@rowman.com, quoting the bundle ISBN.

THEORIES OF RESISTANCE
978-1-78348-667-0 • 276 pages
Individual price: $41.95/£27.95

THE RADICALIZATION OF PEDAGOGY
978-1-78348-670-0 • 290 pages 
Individual price: $41.95/£27.95

THE PRACTICE OF FREEDOM
978-1-78348-664-9 • 272 pages 
Individual price: $39.95/£24.95

20 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-practice-of-freedom
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/states-of-discipline
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-practice-of-freedom
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/theories-of-resistance
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-radicalization-of-pedagogy
mailto:orders.uk@rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com


SOCIAL, POLITICAL AND LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

SELECTED BACKLIST

21Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon

GOVERNING GLOBALIZATION
Challenges for Democracy and Global Society

By Edward A. Kolodziej

“This is a major contribution to the study of globalization and 
international relations. It focuses on challenges to global governance 
around problems of order, welfare and legitimacy … an essential 
teaching resource in international relations and global studies as well as 
a significant reference point for researchers.” —Robert Holton, Emeritus 
Professor of Sociology, Trinity College, Dublin and Adjunct Professor of 
Sociology, University of South Australia

2016 • 326 pages
978-1-78348-763-9 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-762-2 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-764-6 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

THE NEOLIBERAL SUBJECT
Resilience, Adaptation and Vulnerability

By David Chandler and Julian Reid 

“This fantastic book is centred on debates about how people understand 
themselves and their relations to the world ... At a time when the liberal 
subject appears shrunk and degraded, this timely debate somehow tries 
to find hope that there are more creative and fulfilling alternatives.” 
—Jonathan Joseph, Professor of Politics, The University of Sheffield 

2016 • 210 pages
978-1-78348-772-1 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-771-4 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-773-8 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

BEING DIGITAL CITIZENS
By Engin Isin and Evelyn Ruppert

“This book is a must-read for all students and scholars in digital media 
studies, especially those interested in human beings as the new ‘data 
subjects’.” —José van Dijck, Professor of Comparative Media Studies, 
University of Amsterdam 

2015 • 220 pages
978-1-78348-056-2 • $32.95 / £22.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-055-5 • $95.00 / £65.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-057-9 • $31.99 / £22.95 • eBook

CHINA, INDIA AND THE FUTURE 
OF INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY
Edited by Jamie Gaskarth

“There is no doubt that China and India have ‘risen’; the question is how 
they will conduct themselves among the other great powers they are 
joining. This book is the only game in town to systematically address this 
question” ―Cornelia Navari, Visiting Professor, University of Buckingham

2015 ● 184 pages
978-1-78348-260-3 • $39.95 / £24.95 • Paperback
978-1-78348-259-7 • $120.00 / £80.00 • Hardback
978-1-78348-261-0 • $38.99 / £24.95 • eBook

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

INSPECTION 
COPY AVAILABLE

http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/governing-globalization
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/the-neoliberal-subject
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/being-digital-citizens
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/books/china-india-and-the-future-of-international-society


CONTINENTAL PHILOSOPHY

INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATION  
IN MULTIPLE FORMATS
RLI titles are all published in print and digital 
editions. These are released simultaneously in 
the USA and the UK, and distributed worldwide - 
ensuring that they quickly reach a wide readership. 

eBOOK SOURCES  
FOR INDIVIDUALS  
AND INSTITUTIONS
Our eBooks are accessible on all major platforms, 
including Amazon, iTunes, Baker & Taylor, 
CourseSmart, Dawson Books, EBL/Proquest, 
EBSCOhost, Gardners, Ingram, Kobo, myilibrary, 
ebrary, ebooks.com and VitalSource. 

OUR BLOG
RLI has its own blog on all things publishing-related, 
with regular contributions from our Authors, Editors 
and other team members. 

Find it at: 

www.rowmaninternational.com/about-us/blog

READING GROUP DISCOUNTS
As part of our commitment to support academic 
communities, we offer special discounts to 
academic reading groups. Please contact 
Catherine de Mello at cdemello@rowman.com 
for more information.

RLI ON YOUTUBE
Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/ 
RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon  
to watch videos from our authors and events and to 
learn more about our team behind the scenes.

RLI UPDATES
Subscribe to the RLI newsletter at  
www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe  
for all the latest news and updates or follow us 
on Twitter at @RowmanInternat

DID YOU KNOW ...?

22 www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com

http://ebooks.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/about-us/blog
mailto:cdemello@rowman.com
http://www.youtube.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe
http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com


SOCIAL, POLITICAL AND LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

Aiming High 	 7
Anti-Gender Campaigns in Europe 	 3
Appearances of Ethos in Political Thought 	 11
Asylum after Empire 	 18
Austerity as Public Mood 	 3
Being Digital Citizens	 21
Beyond Power and Resistance 	 19
Birth of Austerity, The 	 10
Case Studies on Corporations and Global Health Governance 	 7
China, India and the Future of International Society	 21
Choreographies of Resistance 	 6
Climate Justice and Geoengineering	 2
Complicity 	 14
Contested Energy Policies 	  2
Criminalizing the Client 	 5
Critical Theories of Crisis in Europe 	 15
Critique of Sovereignty, A  	 15
Cultural Studies 50 Years On 	 16
Decolonizing Intervention 	  18
Deepening EU-Georgian Relations 	  7
Deepening EU-Moldovan Relations 	 7
Deepening EU-Ukrainian Relations 	  7
Discourse of Neoliberalism, The  	 12
Economics of the Marine 	  9
Egyptian Revolutions 	 19
Elinor Ostrom 	 9
Endgame for the Centre-Left?	 8	
Entrepreneurship and Institutions  	 9
Ethics and Politics of Immigration, The 	 4
EU Cohesion Policy in Practice 	 8
EU, Europe Unfinished 	 8
Europe's Radical Left 	 19
Examining Genocides 	 3
Exploitation 	 3
Exploring Complicity 	 11
Fair Work 	 3
Foucault and the Making of Subjects 	 11
Gender and Informal Institutions 	 5
Geopolitics of Real Estate, The  	 6
Governing Globalization	 21
Hannah Arendt and Political Glory 	 11
Hegemony, Mass Media and Cultural Studies 	 11
Heidegger and the Global Age 	 11
Historical Sociology and World History 	 17
Islam and International Relations 	 17
Life in a State of Emergency 	 6
Meanings of Bandung 	 18

Moving Lives 	 6
Negotiating Crisis 	 9
Negotiating Digital Citizenship 	 3
Negotiating Gender, Policy and Politics in the Caribbean 	 4
Neighbours, Allies, Partners 	 16
Neoliberal Moral Economy	 10
Neoliberal Subject, The	 21
Next Democracy?, The 	 12
Phenomenology and the Political 	 12
Philosophical Treatise of William H. Ferris, The 	 16
Political Philosophy and Political Action 	 12
Political Theory of Che Guevara, The 	 13
Political Turn in Animal Ethics, The  	 4
Politics Interrupted 	 4
Politics of Anxiety 	 12
Politics of Divination 	 15
Politics Of Eurasianism, The 	 4
Politics of the African Anticolonial Archive 	 18
Politics of Virtue, The  	 13
Practice of Freedom, The 	 20
Qualitative Methods for Health Economics 	 10
Radicalization of Pedagogy, The	 20
Reframing Political Economy 	 10
Researching Corporations and Global Health Governance 	 8
Researching Resistance and Social Change 	 19
Re-Writing International Relations 	 17
Right of Necessity, The 	 14
Science Fiction, Fantasy, and Politics 	 12
State and the Self, The 	 14
States of Discipline 	 20
Strong State and the Free Economy, The  	 10
Theories of Resistance	 20
Theorizing Justice 	 13
Thinking After Europe 	 13
Time Well Spent 	 10
Towards a Corporeal Cosmopolitanism 	 13
Towards a New Pensions Settlement 	 8
Towards Gendering Institutionalism 	 5
Young People, Citizenship and Political Participation 	 5

TITLE INDEX

23Visit our YouTube channel at www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon

http://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon


AUTHOR INDEX

www.rowmaninternational.com  |  www.rowman.com24

Abzhaparova, Aida 	 16
Afxentiou, Afxentis 	 11
Andrews, Sean Johnson 	 11
Anievas, Alexander 	 17
Baaz, Mikael 	 19
Bachtler, John 	 8
Baldwin, Andrew 	  6
Bassin, Mark 	 4
Begg, Iain 	 8
Behrensen, Maren 	 14
Bettini, Giovanni 	 6
Biebricher, Thomas 	 10
Biressi, Anita 	 4
Birmingham, Peg 	  11
Blanuša, Nebojša 	 8
Bloom, Peter 	 19
Bonefeld, Werner 	 10
Burgos, Adam 	 12
Capan, Zeynep Gulsah 	 17
Cenusa, Denis 	 7
Cerella, Antonio 	 11
Chandler, David	 21
Charles, David 	 8
Chou, Mark 	 5
Coast, Joanna 	 10
Connell, Kieran 	 16
Cremonesi, Laura 	 11
Curry, Tommy J. 	 16
Deveaux, Monique 	 3
Diamond, Patrick	 8	
Docherty, Thomas 	 14
Drydyk, Jay 	 13
Dunford, Robin 	 11
Eklundh, Emmy 	 12
el-Malik, Shiera S. 	 18
Emerson, Michael 	 7
Erikson, Josefina 	 5
Forkert, Kirsten 	 3
Gagnon, Jean-Paul 	 5
Garner, Robert 	 4
Gaskarth, Jamie	 21
Guittet, Emmanuel-Pierre 	 12
Gurley, S. West 	 12
Hardtmann, Markus 	 15
Hartung, Catherine 	 5
Hassler-Forest, Dan 	 12
Hatzisavvidou, Sophia 	 11
Hawkins, Benjamin 	 8
Hilton, Matthew 	 16
Hosein, Gabrielle 	 4
Irrera, Orazio 	 11

Isin, Engin	 21
Jasinski, Michael P. 	 3
Johns, Amelia 	 3
Kamola, Isaac A. 	 18
Keith, Daniel 	 19
Kenworthy, Nora 	  7
Kiersey, Nicholas 	  9
Kjaer, Poul F. 	 15
Kolodziej, Edward A.	 21
Kovziridze, Tamara 	 7
Krajina, Zlatan 	 8
Kuhar, Roman 	 3
Kynsilehto, Anitta 	 6
Lee, Kelley 	 7, 8
Lilja, Mona 	 19
Llorente, Renzo 	 13
Loick, Daniel 	 15
Lopes de Souza, Marcelo 	 20
Lorenzini, Daniele 	 11
MacKenzie, Ross 	  7
MacRae, Heather 	 5
Mancilla, Alejandra 	 14
March, Luke 	 19
Matin, Kamran 	 17
Mayblin, Lucy 	 18
McClymont, Gregg 	 8
McCosker, Anthony 	 3
Meacham, Darian 	 13
Milbank, John 	 13
Milligan, Tony 	 12
Morrissey, Karyn 	  9
Movchan, Veronika 	 7
Neu, Michael 	 11
Nunn, Heather A 	  4
Odysseos, Louiza 	 11
Olsen, Niklas 	 15
O'Sullivan, Siobhan 	 4
Pabst, Adrian 	 13
Panitch, Vida 	 3
Parpart, Jane 	 4
Paternotte, David 	 3
Pehkonen, Samu 	  6
Pfeifer, Geoff 	 12
Phạm, Quỳnh N. 	 18
Polverari, Laura 	 8
Pozo, Gonzalo 	 4
Preston, Christopher J. 	 2
Pruitt, Lesley 	 5
Puumala, Eeva 	 6
Raghavan, Anjana 	 13
Ramey, Joshua 	 15

Ranft, Florian 	 7
Reid, Julian	 21
Ruppert, Evelyn	 21
Rogers, Dallas 	 6
Sabaratnam, Meera 	 18
Sager, Alex 	 4
Sassower, Raphael 	 10
Schaff, Kory P. 	 3
Sheikh, Faiz 	 17
Shilliam, Robbie 	 18
Springer, Simon 	 12, 20
Tansel, Cemal Burak 	 20
Tarko, Vlad 	 9
Tarrant, Andy 	 8
Tava, Francesco 	 13
Tazzioli, Martina 	 11
Tosun, Jale Dr.	 2
Treacher Kabesh, Amal 	 19
Vaittinen, Tiina 	 6
Väyrynen, Tarja 	 6
Vinthagen, Stellan 	 19
Vivienne, Sonja 	 3
Vogelmann, Frieder 	 10
Vorley, Tim 	 9
Watene, Krushil 	 13
Waylen, Georgina 	 5
Weiner, Elaine 	 5
Wheatley, Daniel 	 10
White, Richard J. 	  20
Wiebe, Sarah Marie 	 6
Wiegratz, Jörg	 10
Williams, Colin 	 9
Williams, Nick 	 9
Zevnik, Andreja 	 12

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
http://www.rowman.com


SOCIAL, POLITICAL AND LEGAL PHILOSOPHY

DISTRIBUTION

UK, Europe and Rest of World
NBN International
10 Thornbury Road
Plymouth PL6 7PP
UK
T +44 1752 202301
E orders@nbninternational.com

US, Canada, Australia, Japan,  
Central & South America
Rowman & Littlefield
15200 NBN Way
Blue Ridge Summit, PA 17214
USA
T +1-800-462-6420
E orders@rowman.com

ROWMAN & LITTLEFIELD 
INTERNATIONAL SALES

Rowman & Littlefield International
Unit A, Whitacre Mews
26-34 Stannary Street
London SE11 4AB
UK

Jennifer Cima, Head of Sales
T +44 1752 202374
E jcima@rowman.com

AGENTS AND REPRESENTATIVES

United Kingdom
Jim Chalmers, Managing Director
Quantum Publishing Solutions Ltd.
2 Cheviot Road
Paisley PA2 8AN
UK
T +44 7710 511946
E quantumJim@BTInternet.com

Europe
Andrew Durnell
Durnell Marketing Ltd.
2 Linden Close
Tunbridge Wells TN4 8HH
UK
T +44 1892 544272
E orders@durnell.co.uk
 
Australia, New Zealand and  
Papua New Guinea
Co Info Pty Ltd
200A Rooks Road
Vermont, VIC 3133
Australia
T +613 9210 7777 
E books@coinfo.com.au

Japan
MHM Limited, 1-1-13-4F
Kanda-Jimbocho
Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-0051
Japan
T +81-3-3518-9449
E purchasing@mhmlimited.co.jp

Hong Kong, Taiwan, China, and Philippines
Asia Publishers Service Limited 
17/F Gee Chang Hong Centre
65 Wong Chuk Hang Road
Aberdeen
Hong Kong
T +852 2553 9289 
E aps_hk@asiapubs.com.hk
 
Korea
Wise Book Solutions
#101-1607 Daewoo Freshia
279-50 Sungsoo-Dong 2Ga, Sungdong-Ku
Seoul, 133-832
Korea
T +822 499 4301
E sunnycheong88@naver.com

Singapore, Malaysia, Indonesia, Thailand, 
Brunei, Vietnam, Cambodia, and Laos
APD Singapore Pte Ltd. 
52 Genting Lane #06-05
Ruby Land Complex 1
Singapore 349560
T +65 6749 3351
E apdacad@apdsing.com
 
Middle East & North Africa
Avicenna Partnership Ltd.
PO Box 501
Witney 
Oxfordshire OX28 9JL
UK

Bill Kennedy (Egypt, Lebanon, UAE,  
Bahrain, Oman, Qatar, Iraq, Iran, Libya,  
Saudi Arabia, Sudan, Yemen)
T +44 7802 244457
E bill.kennedy@btinternet.com

Claire de Gruchy (Algeria, Jordan,  
Morocco, Tunisia, Turkey)
T +44 7771 887843
E claire_degruchy@yahoo.co.uk
 

India, Bangladesh, Nepal, Bhutan, and  
Sri Lanka
Overleaf
B - 519 A, Sushant Lok I
Lower Ground Floor
Gurgaon - 122002
Haryana
India
T + 91 9999797190
E overleaf@vsnl.net

Central America, South America, Mexico, 
Puerto Rico, and the Caribbean
Cranbury International LLC
7 Clarendon Ave. Suite 2
Montpelier, VT 05602
USA
T +1 802 223 6565
E inquiries@cranburyinternational.com
 
Pakistan
Tahir Lodhi
Publishers’ Representatives
14-G Canalberg HS
Multan Road
Lahore 53700
Pakistan
T +92 42 35292168
E tahirlodhi@gmail.com
 
South Africa, Namibia, Botswana, Lesotho, 
Swaziland, and Zimbabwe
Juta and Company Ltd.
1st  Floor, Sunclare Building
21 Dreyer Street
Claremont, 7708
Cape Town
South Africa
T +27 21 659 2300
E orders@juta.co.za

Rest of Africa
Kelvin van Hasselt
15 Hillside
Cromer
Norfolk NR27 0HY
UK
T +44 1263 513 560
E kelvin@africabookrep.com

RIGHTS AND PERMISSIONS

Clare Cox, Director, Rights & Permissions
T +1 (212) 529-3888 ext. 308
E ccox@rowman.com

Patricia Zline, Permissions Coordinator
T +1 301-459-3366 ext. 5420
E pzline@rowman.com

REPRESENTATIVES, AGENTS AND DISTRIBUTORS

25Subscribe to our newsletter at www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe

mailto:orders@nbninternational.com
mailto:orders@rowman.com
mailto:jcima@rowman.com
mailto:quantumJim@BTInternet.com
mailto:orders@durnell.co.uk
mailto:books@coinfo.com.au
mailto:purchasing@mhmlimited.co.jp
mailto:aps_hk@asiapubs.com.hk
mailto:sunnycheong88@naver.com
mailto:apdacad@apdsing.com
mailto:bill.kennedy@btinternet.com
mailto:claire_degruchy@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:overleaf@vsnl.net
mailto:inquiries@cranburyinternational.com
mailto:tahirlodhi@gmail.com
mailto:orders@juta.co.za
mailto:kelvin@africabookrep.com
mailto:ccox@rowman.com
mailto:pzline@rowman.com
http://www.rowmaninternational.com/subscribe


www.rowmaninternational.com

CULTURAL STUDIES PHILOSOPHY

NEW CATALOGUES

Rowman & Littlefield International
Unit A, Whitacre Mews
26-34 Stannary Street

London SE11 4AB

@Rowmaninternat Rowman & Littlefield 
International

Rowman & Littlefield 
International

Rowman & Littlefield 
International

http://www.rowmaninternational.com
https://issuu.com/rowmaninternational/docs/cultural_july2016_linked
https://twitter.com/rowmaninternat
https://www.facebook.com/RowmanLittlefieldInternational/#
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rowman-&-littlefield-international
https://www.youtube.com/c/RowmanLittlefieldInternationalLondon

